
 Shuttle-Busfahrplan Lange Nacht der Museen
Linie 

Busbahnhof Stadtschloss BST A  
(Hist. Räume, Fastnachtsmuseum, Kunstverein) 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30

Paulustor (Dommuseum, Villa FEW) 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32

Abtstor (Galerie Bilder Fuchs) 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36

Robert-Kircher-Straße (Galerie & Kabinett) 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37

Hainzeller Straße (Dt. Feuerwehr-Museum) 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40

Stadion (Umweltzentrum) 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41

Westfriedhof an (Blackhorse Museum) 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48

Westfriedhof ab 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 00:05

Stadion (Umweltzentrum) 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 00:12

Hainzeller Straße (Dt. Feuerwehr-Museum) 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 00:13

Robert-Kircher-Straße (Galerie & Kabinett) 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 00:16

Abtstor (Galerie Bilder Fuchs) 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 00:17

Paulustor (Dommuseum, Villa FEW) 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:21

Busbahnhof Stadtschloss BST A  
(Hist. Räume, Fastnachtsmuseum, Kunstverein) 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:25

Linie

Busbahnhof Stadtschloss BST O  
(Hist. Räume, Fastnachtsmuseum, Kunstverein) 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30

Universitätsplatz (Vonderau Museum, KARL) 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31

Kinder-Akademie 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35

Mainstraße (Erlebniswelt Blockflöte) 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38

Schloss Fasanerie an 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48

Schloss Fasanerie ab 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 00:05

Mainstraße (Erlebniswelt Blockflöte) 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:15

Kinder-Akademie 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:18

Universitätsplatz (Vonderau Museum, KARL) 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:22

Busbahnhof Stadtschloss BST O  
(Hist. Räume, Fastnachtsmuseum, Kunstverein) 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 00:25

Stand: August 2024

2

1


